04 NCAC 13F
04 NCAC 13F
04 NCAC 13F
04 NCAC 13F
04 NCAC 13F
04 NCAC 13F
04 NCAC 13F
04 NCAC 13F
04 NCAC 13F
04 NCAC 13F
04 NCAC 13F
04 NCAC 13F

History Note:

.0101
.0102
.0103
.0104
.0105
.0106
.0107
.0108
.0109
.0110
0111
0112

SUBCHAPTER 13F - PERSONNEL

SECTION .0100 - AFFIRMATIVE ACTION POLICY

GENERAL

ASSIGNMENT OF RESPONSIBILITIES
UTILIZATION ANALYSIS

GOALS AND TIMETABLES
INTERNAL EVALUATION
REPORTING PROCEDURES

JOB STRUCTURING

SELECTION AND PLACEMENT
RECRUITMENT

SOURCES OF RECRUITMENT
EMPLOYMENT APPLICATIONS ON FILE
RECORDS AND REPORTS

Authority G.S. 143B-454(5);
Eff. February 1, 1976;
Readopted Eff. June 18, 1979;
Repealed Eff. March 1, 1989.



