## **SUBCHAPTER 13F - PERSONNEL**

## **SECTION .0100 - AFFIRMATIVE ACTION POLICY**

04 NCAC 13F .0101	GENERAL
04 NCAC 13F .0102	ASSIGNMENT OF RESPONSIBILITIES
04 NCAC 13F .0103	UTILIZATION ANALYSIS
04 NCAC 13F .0104	GOALS AND TIMETABLES
04 NCAC 13F .0105	INTERNAL EVALUATION
04 NCAC 13F .0106	REPORTING PROCEDURES
04 NCAC 13F .0107	JOB STRUCTURING
04 NCAC 13F .0108	SELECTION AND PLACEMENT
04 NCAC 13F .0109	RECRUITMENT
04 NCAC 13F .0110	SOURCES OF RECRUITMENT
04 NCAC 13F .0111	EMPLOYMENT APPLICATIONS ON FILE
04 NCAC 13F .0112	RECORDS AND REPORTS

History Note: Authority G.S. 143B-454(5);

Eff. February 1, 1976; Readopted Eff. June 18, 1979; Repealed Eff. March 1, 1989.